
DM, Stävresjön 250223

Äldre Damveteraner 3 startande

1 Sylvia Kärrman Silverfiskarna 1437 SM

2 Elsie Löfgren Silverfiskarna 774 SM

3 Marianne Sjödin Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 510 SM

Damveteraner 3 startande

1 Gunilla Bengtsson Silverfiskarna 3962 SM

2 Lotta Engvall Fagersta AFK 2594 SM

3 Tant Gunilla Öberg Silverfiskarna 129 SM

Yngre Herrjunior 1 startande

1 Lukas Stuvemark Virsbo 311 SM

Herrveteraner 15 startande

1 Mikael Engvall Fagersta AFK 3956 SM

2 Mika Mustonen Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 3330 SM

3 Tommy Larsson Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 3294 SM

4 Kent Stenberg Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 2854 SM

5 Tommy Keijser Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 2658

6 Heikki Kuokkanen Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 2114

7 Antero Räisänen Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 2083

8 Pierre Welander Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 1674

9 Peder Sundström Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 1501

10 Christer Jansson Sturefiskarna 1497

11 Bo Olsson Fagersta AFK 1007

12 Sven Erik Nyman Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 939

13 Norbert Holmberg Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 823

14 Kari Salminen Virsbo 802

15 Tommy Johansen Mälardalens Tävlingsfiskare 504

Äldre Herrveteraner 16 startande

1 Thorleif Svensson Mälardalens TF 4442 SM

2 Göran Sääf Fagersta AFK 3359 SM

3 Hannu Södersved Fagersta AFK 3103 SM

4 Ove Bodin Silverfiskarna 3005 SM

5 Lars Sääf Fagersta AFK 1706

6 Kent Löfgren Silverfiskarna 1594

7 Onni Mustonen Stjärnan 1574

8 Sören Eriksson Fagersta AFK 1115

9 Sven Johnsson Silverfiskarna 1104

10 Esko Kestilä Fagersta AFK 1083

11 Hans Kärrman Silverfiskarna 1080

12 ?? ?? 818

13 Janne Broberg Fagersta AFK 717

14 Harri Lunderius Mälardalens TF 656

15 Ove Andersson Silverfiskarna 471

16 Kjell Kenger Fagersta AFK 357



DM, Stävresjön 250223

Herrseniorer 7 startande

1 Chris Marlowe Mälardalens TF 5413 SM

2 Stefan Olsson Silverfiskarna 4589 SM

3 Magnus Eriksson Fagersta AFK 2026 SM

4 Kaj Riistijärvi Virsbo 1638

5 Stefan Nyqvist Fagersta AFK 1591

6 Carl Henrik Hedkvist Mälardalens TF 747

7 Sami Keehusmaa Fagersta AFK 631

Herrveteraner 4 startande

1 Mälardalens TF Lag 1 Torleif Svensson 4442 SM

Antero Räisänen 2083

Peder Sundström 1501

8026

2 Mälardalens TF Lag 3 Kent Stenberg 2854

Pierre Welander 1674
Christer Jansson 1497

6025

3 Mälardalens TF Lag 2 Tommy Larsson 3294

Sven Erik Nyman 939
Harri Lunderius 656

4889

4 Mälardalens TF Lag 4 Norbert Holmberg 823

Kari Salminen 802

Tommy Johansen 504

2129

Äldre Herrveteraner 1 startande

1 Fagersta AFK lag 1 Göran Sääf 3359 SM

Hannu södersved 3103
Sven Johnsson 1104

7566

Damveteraner 1 Startande

1 Silverfiskarna Gunilla Bengtsson 3962 SM

Elsie Löfgren 774
Tant Gunilla Öberg 129

4865

Damseniorer 1 Startande

1 Fagersta AFK Lotta Engvall 2594 SM

Annelie Nilsson 1861

Linda Maria Lundin 0

4455



DM, Stävresjön 250223

Herrseniorer 3 Startande

1 Mälardalens TF Lag 1 Stefan Olsson 4589 SM

Tommy Keijser 2658

Heikki Kuokkanen 2114

9361

2 Mälardalens TF Lag 2 Mika Mustonen 3330

Onni Mustonen 1574
Carl Johan Hedkvist 747

5651

3 Fagersta AFK Magnus Eriksson 2026

Stefan Nykvist 1591
Sami Kehusmaa 631

4248


